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REC\STerED CHARyTY NP, 1055885

Shrewton Pre-school Community Account 2017 - 2018
Date Event In Out Balance
£ £ £ :
B/BFWD from last years accounts 701.92
20/11/2017 | Sponsored Find 153.50 855.42
18/01/2018 Donation - V Jones 100.00 955.42
e Donation - P Jones 1000.00 1955.42
| Sponsored Find| 10.00 1965.42
Christmas Raffle 61.00 2026.42
Interest 4/9-3/12 0.28 2026.70
05/02/2018 Seated Furniture Ltd 243.54| 1783.16
22/02/2018  Consortium 561.66, 1221.50
05/03/2018|Interest4/12-4/3 0.79 1222.29
07/03/2018 | Easter Raffle - 35.53 1257.82
14/05/2018 Homebase - Gazebo - 150.00 1107.82
04/06/2016 | Interest 17/04-16/07 - 0.79 1108.61
23/06/2018 Sale of Toys 24.20 1132.81
Total 1361.10
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LecusTereD CRARITY Ro: (0558

Shrewton Pre-school Fundraising Premium Account 2017 - 2018
Date Event In Out Balance
£ £ £
B/BFWD from last years accounts 1592.09
Total 000 1592.09




SHREWTON PRE-SCHOOL BALANCE SHEET 2017/2018 - Reg Charity number: 1055885
Bank Analysis Autumn  |Spring Summer |Total
Payments In 16602.96] 12129.5| 22096.93] 50829.39 Opening Balance | 49246.22
Transfer from Cash Book 600.00 600.00] 1580.00/ 2780.00
17202.96| 12729.50| 23676.93| 53609.39
Cheques Issued 15781.64| 11568.61| 20515.88! 47866.13 2017/2018 5743.26
Transferred to Cash Book 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15781.64| 11568.61| 20515.88! 47866.13 Closing Balanace | 54989.48
1421.32| 1160.89 3161.05{ 5743.26
Cash Analysis
Cash Received 865.10 69422, 1864.11| 3423.43 Opening Balance 1380.66
Cash Transferred from Bank 0.00
865.10 694.22| 1864.11| 3423.43 2017/2018 3392.17
Cash Paid Out 190.20 192.96 229.59 612.75
Cash Banked 600.00 600.00, 1580.00; 2780.00 Closing Balance 4772.83
790.20 792.96] 1809.59! 3392.75
74.90 -98.74 54.52 30.68
Total Analysis Opening Balance | 50626.83
Income 18068.06; 13423.72| 25541.04; 57032.82 2017/2018 5773.94
Expenditure 16571.84| 12361.57| 22325.47 51258.88
1496.22| 1062.15| 3215.57| 5773.94 Closing Balance 56400.77




SHREWTON PRE-SCHOOL BANK ANALYSIS 2017/2018 - Reg Charity number: 1055885

\Withdrawals Wages |Rent Milk Equipment  |Expenditure |/Admin Miscelaneous | Total
Autumn 13549.85 770.00 118.30 80.70 828.60 240.09 421.04| 16008.58
Spring 9592.12 770.00 99.98 155.10 294.63 694.01 165.73| 11761.57
Summer 17339.47 924.00 99.12 240.95 1444.19|  293.34 404.40, 20745.47
40481.44] 2464.00 317.40 476.75 2567.42 1227 .44 981.17; 48515.62

Deposits Fees Grants Milk Refund |Cash Banked Fund Raising Donations |Miscelaneous | Total

o

Autumn | 112502 16343.04 600.00 0.00 0.00 18068.06
Spring 1077.65 1163267 113.40 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13423.72
Summer 3085.91 20786.48 88.65 1580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25541.04

5288.58] 48762.19 202.05 2780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 57032.82




REC\STerED CHARyTY NP, 1055885

Shrewton Pre-school Community Account 2017 - 2018
Date Event In Out Balance
£ £ £ :
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